EATON Datasheet - June 2019
Dimensions in mm
BeamTech Large PSU, 2 Light Heads
Luminous flux 500lm, 1000lm
Operation Non-Maintained
Autonomy 1 or 3 hours
Testing system test button, test by Telecommand
Degree of protection IP65 & IK07

BeamTech Large PSU, 2 Light Heads
Accessories
Order code Description
BTLGRID BeamTech Large/BeamLiteII Grid (54x44x22)
* While charging, less than 1W in standby
**While charging, less than 2W in standby
Ordering details
Order code Description
BT2LL-D3 BeamTech Large 2x250lm 5VA/4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LC-D1CGL BeamTech Large 2x250lm CGL 2.3VA/1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT2LL-D3CGL BeamTech Large 2x250lm CGL 5VA/4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F1 BeamTech Large 2x500lm 5VA/4.5W* 1h 1000 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F3 BeamTech Large 2x500lm 10VA/9W** 3h 1000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F1-AT BeamTech Large 2x500lm AT 5VA/4.5W* 1h 1000 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F3CGL BeamTech Large 2x500lm CGL 10VA/9W** 3h 1000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
19
14
50
295